ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT
DATE SHEET FOR OPEN TECH, FA AND BA PROGRAM

(FOR SEMESTER AUTUMN 2011) No. F. 1-1/11-Conduct.
Islamabad the 16th May, 2012

TIMINGS OPEN HSSC BACHELOR
DATE DAY (PST) TECH | FAIFSCIDip. Edu LEVEL BS(CS) B.5. CHIMB
21-5-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - - - - 2576
24-5-2012 Thursday 1400-1700 - - - - 2575
28-5-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - - - - 2577
01-6-2012 Friday 1400-1700 - - - - 2578
04-6-2012 Manday 1400-1700 - 322-361 439-455 34B7-3487 4405
05-6-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 - 319-309-369 1424-480 1424 1424
06-6-2012 | Wednesday 1400-1700 - 342-398-1308 406-475 3416-3404 =
07-6-2012 Thursday 1400-1700 - 387 461-474 3407-3418 4424
(8-6-2012 Friday 1400-1700 - 381-315 454-444 3466-3485 A402-4409
11-6-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - 316-370-383 427-4T0-137/3457 3468-3457 442
12-6-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 - 351-305 408-456 3482-3486 e
13-6-2012 | Wednesday 1400-1700 : 301-378 430-473 3461-3453 2580
14-6-2012 Thursday 1400-1700 - 356/1302-382 AB2-136/3456 3456 4410
15-6-2012 Friday 1400-1700 - 313-366-379 449-2433 3415 2581
18-6-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - 383 466447 3401-3408 4422
19-6-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 . 311-365-380 411-476 J4gd-3444 2582
20-6-2012 | Wednesday 1400-1700 - 343-391 AGT-409 3400 3400
21-6-2012 | Thursday 1400-1700 - 328-384 413-481-3447 347 2583
22-6-2012 Friday 1400-1700 70 364-1658 405-460 3483 4421
25-6-2012 Monday 1400-1700 158 346-1309 1423-191 1423 1423
26-6-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 . 386-1650 422463 3402-3451 -
27-6-2012 | Wednesday | 1400-1700 159 312-377 412-133 3414 4433
28-6-2012 | Thursday 1400-1700 - 308-1655 416-418 416-418 416-418
20-6-2012 Friday 1400-1700 - a71-385 404-134 3403 4411
02-7-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - 358-1307 419-498 3413 4401
03-7-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 - 3301304-395 407135 3406-3452 4445
04-7-2012 | Wednesday 1400-1700 - 317-1653 423-1426 476 4441
05-7-2012 | Thursday 1400-1700 - 327-314 417 417 417
06-7-2012 Friday 1400-1700 . 1650 426-438 3481 .
r8-7-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - 347341 436 803 4434
10-7-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 - 360-1651 428-131 3409 -
1N-7-2012 | Wednesday 1400-1700 - 355-388 437-184 920-3410 -
12-7-2012 Thursday 1400-1700 - 376-1652 431-193 - =
13-7-2012 Friday 1400-1700 - 326-359 451-494 347T-3465 451
16-7-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - 303-394-1660 402-138 3412-3484 4431-4407
17-7-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 - 329-389 454-2431 114 -
18-7-2012 | Wednesday 1400-1700 - 349-348-1663 485-2430 - 4443-4408
19-7-2012 Thursday 1400-1700 - 345-399 484-2429 12 -
20-7-2012 Friday 1400-1700 - 321-390-1664 452-182 - 4403
23-7-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - I72-392 487462 - -
24-7-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 - 357/1303-367 445-472 - 4423-4406
25-7-2012 | Wednesday 1400-1700 - 110 453-2434 - -
26-7-2012 Thursday 1400-1700 - P 465-2432 - 4459
27-7-2012 Fricay 1400-1700 - 351P 1421-185 - -
30-7-2012 Monday 1400-1700 - 48P 1422-186 - -
H-1-2012 Tuesday 1400-1700 : 4P 1425-187 - 1425
01-8-2012 | Wednesday 1400-1700 - 1656 1429-189 - -
02-8-2012 Thursday 1400-1700 = = 1430-150 = 2
Distribution:

]

1, All Centre Superintendents, AL g ;l"
2, All Begeonal Derectors, A1CHT j Q
3. Al Ressdent Inspectors Visiting Inspeciors, AL !

4. All Chainmen, Academic Depanmsemsts, AR,

2 f‘i‘é’?ﬂ'nﬂ'.!h.u . {Arshid Khan _I-i-alul:h) {(Muhammad Bashir Chaudhary)
y E‘;ﬂ.m TG Asstt. Controller (Conduet) Controller of Examinations
a Al I}qwllj.:t'ummll«'nl'l-ilml-\.mm. Ph: 9250051 Ph: 9250012

Tk, Assiseamt ConEeller (OF)
11. Public Relarions Officer.
12, PS 10 Yice-Chancelbor.



